
1 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 2 27.78 11.04 16.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 1 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.24 1.741 1 1 2 3

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 0 2

5 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 0 -1

6 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.92-1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 0 1

10.52 11.04

Skating Skills 1.80 2.852.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 3.202.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

16.74

2 下  道  羽  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 14 21.42 8.91 12.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.76-1 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.18 1.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 1 0 0 0

9.14 8.91

Skating Skills 1.80 2.401.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.201.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

12.51
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3 八  巻  友里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路FSC 18 21.10 9.31 11.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 0 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -2

6 CoSpB 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 1 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

9.46 9.31

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

11.79

4 坂  田  萌  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 3 21.04 8.10 13.14 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.31 1.05-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 0 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 0 1 1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-1 0 -1 0 -2

9.24 8.10

Skating Skills 1.80 2.401.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.351.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

13.14

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 辻      怜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 8 20.18 8.03 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 0 0 -1 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.14-1 1 1 0 1

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 1 0 -1

8.18 8.03

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.302.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

12.15

6 横  澤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 7 19.39 7.35 12.24 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.31 0.79-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

6 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 1 0

8.18 7.35

Skating Skills 1.80 2.251.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.202.00 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

12.24

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

２０２２フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和４年２月２５～２７日
Version:2021.64.12030.1060

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級クラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/02/27 17:18 Page 3



7 宮  下  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 13 19.35 7.85 11.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 1 1 0 2

2 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-2 0 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2T+SEQ+2T<<* * 1.04 -0.62 0.42-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.72-1 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9.00 7.85

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

11.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 城  岡  瑠  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 17.67 6.69 10.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

2 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -1 -5 -4 -4

4 2S<<+SEQ+1T<<* * 0.32 -0.20 0.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-2 -1 0 -1 -2

7.36 6.69

Skating Skills 1.80 2.201.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.951.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

10.98
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9 直  井  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 20 17.62 7.27 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.28 1.00-3 -1 -1 -2 -4

2 1Lo+1Aq+SEQ q 1.28 -0.46 0.82-5 -3 -3 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

4 2Sq q 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -4 -5 -2 -5

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 0 -1 0 -2

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

8.74 7.27

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.901.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

10.35

10 吉  野  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 4 17.61 6.65 11.16 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.19 1.01-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.07 1.69-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-1 -1 0 -2 -2

7.64 6.65

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.051.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.16

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 辻      紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 19 16.80 6.45 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.07 0.830 0 -2 -2 -3

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.46-2 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 -2 0 -2 -1

6.70 6.45

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.951.75 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.00 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

10.35

12 浜  林  莉  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 1 16.59 5.25 11.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.40 0.88-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.36 5.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

11.34
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13 清  水  麗  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

真駒内FSC 15 16.27 6.19 10.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.04 0.96-2 0 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 0 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

6.20 6.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.851.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.951.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.08

14 森  山  なずな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 9 15.33 5.79 9.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0 -1 0

7 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 0 0

6.28 5.79

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.901.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

9.54
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15 宮  地      伶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 17 13.35 4.12 9.63 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-1 1 -1 0 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.33 1.03-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

5.36 4.12

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

9.63

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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